Page <1> V1.012/09/19
EMI Line Filter
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
•  Unique configuration
•  Ideal for EMI filters

Page <2> V1.012/09/19
EMI Line Filter
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Inductance
(μH)
Test Frequency
(KHz)
Rated DC Current
(A) Max.
Rated Voltage
(V)
MCAS809535-100U 10
1 0.5 50
MCAS809535-101U 100
MCAS809535-121U 120
MCAS809535-220U 22
MCAS809535-330U 33
MCAS809535-390U 39
MCAS809535-470U 47
MCAS809535-560U 56
MCAS809535-600U 60
MCAS809535-820U 82
Typical Curve
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,